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MEGARON

IIp®»1vo 010 SWUATIO HE YPEDOT] 07:00-10:30

In Room Breakfast with charge 07:00-10:30

Continental Breakfast.........ccccoveriiniienvieniieniiinienceene 18.00 10 Atopo / per person
Emmoyn amo pogpnua & yuuo

KahaBaxt pe youid, kpovaoav, KEK, LnokoTa

IMowia amd pappeAddeg, HEA, fovtupo

A choice of beverages & juice
Basket with bread, croissant, cake, biscuits
Selection of marmalade, honey, butter

Fitness Breakfast.........ccceveriinnenneniienieniencenceeee. 20.00 10 ATopO / per person
Emmoyn amo pogpnua & yuuo

KahaBdaxt pe popakia oikaing, oMkng

Amo€npapéva @povta, Enpoi kapmoi

IMowia amd pappeAddeg, pHEA, fovtupo

dpovtocaAdTa 1) ANUNTPIAKA e YoAQ

A choice of beverages & juice

Healthy Bread basket

A variety of nuts, dried fruits
Selection of marmalade, honey, butter
Fresh fruit salad or Cereals with milk

American Breakfast ........cccceeveeviieiiiniiiniiniinieceeeeee 23.00 TO ATOUO / per person
Emmoyn amo pognua & yuuo

KaaBaxt pe poud, kpovaoav, KK, LWnokoTa

[Mownia amod papueAddeg, peAL, foltupo

Avyd 1) OpeAéta kat' emAoyny oag

A choice of beverages & juice

Basket with bread, croissant, cake, biscuits
Selection of marmalade, honey, butter
Eggs or Omelet prepared as per your order



A

MEGARON

IMowwia amtdo popakia, Kpntika
VIAKAKLA, VIUT QITO YIAOUVPTL UE PPECKA
APWUATIKA, EAEG
€2.00 T0 AToNO

'OA£g LAG OLTTAPATKEVEG LAYELPEVOVTAL
TNV GTYUT] TG TTAPAYYEALAG YA VA TIG
asroraupavete @pEokeg, pe eErpa tapOevo
Kpnuxo eAaiorado

Opektika

Mnpovoketa Me IIpocouto
Tupl kpepa, Baby Poka, Topativia,[Tadaiwpévo Bahoauiko, Xovpud,

Kovkouvapt 14.00
“Movoakd”

Tnyavnteg Mehtaveg, ITatateg, Kiud Mooyapiolo kat Xoipivo oe caAtoa

Topdatag, Mmayapikd, 15.00

Xepomointn MnecapeA pe Kpntikr) Fpafrepa kar AvBoTupo

PoAdxia Tmavakomtag

Tpayava PoAaxia pe I'epion Tmavaxkomrag 12.00
YepPripropéva pe Taitoa Iaovptiov

Aovkaviko Xoipvo Evdato 15.00

[MAato Tuprwv & AAavTIKV 19.00
[Mowwia amo ExAektd Tuprd & AAMavtika (ywa 2 dtopa)
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MEGARON

Bread basket with Cretan barley rusks,
aromatic yogurt dip, olives
€2.00 per person

All our dishes are getting cooked at the
moment of your order so you can
enjoy them fresh, we always use Cretan
extra virgin olive oil

Appetizers

Bruschetta with Prosciutto

Cream Cheese, Baby Arugula, Cherry Tomatoes, Aged Balsamic
Vinegar, Dates, Pine nuts

“Mousaka”

Fried Eggplants, Potatoes, Minced meat Pork and Beef in
Tomato sauce, Spices, Homemade Bechamel with Cretan
Gruyere and Anthotyro Cheese

“Spanakopita” Rolls
Crispy Rolls Stuffed with Spinach Served with Yogurt Sauce

Cretan Pork Sausage with Vinegar

Cheese & Cold Cuts Platter
Assorted Fine Cheese & Cold Cuts (for 2 people)

14.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

19.00



YAAATEG

YoaAata pe Kpntiko Anaxt Kotomovio

Aentokoppéveg ®eteg amdo Kpnmikd And Kotdmovho,

[Mowwia Mapovhwv, Baby Poka, Pavtitoo,

Xovpuadeg, ITaoteA Zioapov, PAvdeg I'pafiepag, Bahoauiko 12.00

[Mapadooiaxkn EAAnvikn Zaidta
Touata, Ayyovpt, ITutepieg, Kpeppdd, Kpntiko IMa&ipad,
EAgg, Tupt @eta 10.00

Yahdta KotdmovAov

I[MowAia MapovAiwv, Baby Poka, Pavtitolo, KotomovAo oty Zyapa,
Topativia, eAUSeg ypaPiepag, dressing povotapdag 12.00

Zvpapwka - Pizza

TopteAivia pe I'epnon Kpnrikov Tuprov, Ataot Topdta, KotomovAio

Topteiivia Tupiwv pe Ataot Topdta, Kotdmovio,

Baowiko, KaBovpdiopeva ApvySara 15.00
Kpnuikd Zopapikda “Zxioveiytd”

Kpnmikd amdakt kotomovAo, pe (wpd AaXaVIKOV, YIAOKOUUEVA AAXAVIKA,

Kpnuwkn Tpafiepa 15.00

[Titoa pe IIpooovto, Poxka 15.00

[Titoa “ Mapyapita’ 11.00



Salads

Cretan Chicken Apaki

Thinly Sliced Cretan Chicken Apaki, Tender Lettuce Salads, Radicchio,
Dates, Baby Arugula,Caramelized Sesame, Cretan Gruyere Flakes,
Balsamic Vinegar

Traditional Greek
Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Pepper, Onion, Cretan Rusk, Olives, Feta Cheese

Chicken Salad
Tender Lettuce Salads, Radicchio, Baby Arugula, Grilled Chicken, Cherry
Tomatoes, Cretan Gruyere Flakes, Mustard Dressing

Pasta - Pizza

Tortellini Stuffed with Cretan Cheese, Sundried Tomato, Chicken
Fresh Cheese Tortellini with Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Chicken,
Basil, Roasted Almonds

Traditional Cretan Pasta "Skioufikta"

Cretan Chicken Apaki, with vegetable broth, Finely Sliced vegetables,
Cretan Gruyere

Pizza with Prosciutto, Arugula

Pizza ‘Margherita’

12.00

10.00

12.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

11.00



Yavrtovltg - Club sandwich - Burger

Club Sandwich
TadomovAa, Bacon, Tupi Gouda, MapoUAL, Toudta, Avyo, Mayloveda
[Tatateg Tnyavnteg

Burger oe Brioche

Mmetéxt antdo Mooxapt EMnvikng Extpogrg, Mneikov,
Kapapehwpevo Kpeppdy, Topata,

MapovA, BBQ 2wg, Tupi Cheddar, ITatateg Tnyavntég

Toptiywa pe Kotomovdo, ITapuelava, MapovA, Poka, Topata,
dressing povotapdag pe IIpaowvn Zarata

Autho Tost
Avo otpwoeig, Tupt Cheddar, Tupi Gouda, Mayiovela,
Kastviot T'ahomovAa, Topdta, pe Ipaotvn Taiata

Kvpiwg

AaBpaxt * Zoté
Me MmAavoapiopeva Aayavikd, Zkopdaid ITaviapt, Aadt Baoiaikov

Mmeteéxia Mooyapioia Me Aentokoppeva Aayavika Xmte

duéto Kotomovor
YepPipetan pe Xarata IIpdown pe Topativia

15.00

17.00

8.50

7.50

26.00

19.00

17.00



Sandwich — Club Sandwich- Burger

Club Sandwich
Turkey, Bacon, Gouda Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Egg,
Mayonnaise, French fries

Brioche Burger
Greek Beef Patty, Bacon, Caramelized Onion, Tomato,
Lettuce, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, French fries

Tortillas with Chicken, Parmesan cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Baby Arugula,
Mustard Dressing, Green Salad

Double Tost

Double Layer, Cheddar Cheese, Gouda Cheese, Smoked Turkey
Mayonnaise, Tomato, Green Salad

Main Course

Sautéed Sea Bass *
With Blanched Vegetables, Beetroot garlic dip, Basil oil

Veal burgers
With Finely Sliced Vegetable Sautéed

Healthy Chicken+ Breast
Served with Green Salad and Cherry Tomatoes

15.00

17.00

8.50

7.50

26.00

19.00

17.00



Emdopma

Nepateg MunOpomiteg*
[Mapadooiakn Aemtr) mita pe pudndpa ko peA

Zeot MnAomta pe Kavéda kat ‘Ayvn

YovPAE ZokoAAdTag
Kapapéha F'ahaktog, [Tpaiiva ®@ovvtovkiov, [Taywto Bavihia

Banoffee
YokoAata, Mmavava, Kapaupéia, Crumble Bpoung, ITaywto
duoTtikoBovTupo

IMTAato ano I[MowAia @poltwv Emoxng (yia 2 atopa)

IHayota
Bavihia

YOKOAATA

1 MmadAa

2 MmtaAeg

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

4.00

7.00



Desserts

“Nerates™
Traditional Pie with Mizithra cheese and Honey

Warm Apple Pie+with Cinnamon and Sugar

Chocolate Souffle
Dulce de Leche, Praline and Vanilla Ice Cream

Banoffee
Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Crumble of Oat, Peanut Butter Ice Cream

Platter of Seasonal Fruit (for 2 people)

Ice cream
Vanilla
Chocolate

1 Scoop

2 Scoops

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

4.00

7.00



Wines

Drinks



Yopmavieg & Appmogig Oivol

Yopmavieg

Moét et Chandon Imperial Brut 750ml
Moét et Chandon Imperial Brut 200ml
Dom Perignon Brut 750ml

Veuve Cliquot Brut 750ml

Mumm Gordon Rouge Brut 750ml

Appodeig Oivor
Amalia Brut 750ml

Prosecco 750ml

Prosecco 200ml

Emoodpmor Oivor 75ml

Yauog ‘AvBeng
Vinsanto

Mavpodagpvn

160.00

60.00

600.00

180.00

140.00

50.00

50.00

16.00

9.00

15.00

8.00



Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Champagne

Moét et Chandon Imperial Brut 750ml 160.00
Moét et Chandon Imperial Brut 200ml 60.00
Dom Perignon Brut 750ml 600.00
Veuve Cliquot Brut 750ml 180.00
Mumm Gordon Rouge Brut 750ml 140.00

Sparkling Wines

Amalia Brut 750ml 50.00
Prosecco 750ml 50.00
Prosecco 200ml 16.00

Sweet Wine 75ml

Samos Anthemis 9.00

Vinsanto 15.00

Mavrodafni 8.00



Agvkd Kpaora 750ml

» Bidwové Mehosdknmoc, BiSiavo, Ktua IMatepravaxn 47.00
Mooy aro Xrivag, Mooyato Xmivag, Ovomoleio ZtpataptSakn 40.00
Silva sera, [TAuto/ Sauvignon Blanc, Owormoieio AaokaAdakn 45.00
Yavropivy, AovpTtiko, Owvororieio Z1ydhag 95.00
Appipa, , Chardonnay/ MaAayovqd, Owosoteio Xkovpag 40.00
Actaxog, Mooyato/ Chardonnay, Owostoteio Astir X 40.00
Chateau Julia, Chardonnay, Owomoteio K. Aadapion 47.00
Viognier, Viognier, Ktnua I'epofaciieiov 70.00
Ktipo Bipho Xdpa, Acvptiko/ Sauvignon Blanc 47.00
Apé0vetog Fume, Sauvignon Blanc, Owornoteio K. Aadapidn 65.00
Agvkol Oivor rotpr 150ml
Bidwavo 13.50
Mooyato Zmivag
13.00
BnAava
9.00
. 4

AnAwvel Brodoyikn Kaaiepyeia



White Wines 750ml

% Vidiano Melissokipos, Vidiano, Domaine Paterianakis 47.00
Moschato Spinas, Spinas Muscat, Strataridakis Winery 40.00
Silva sera, Plyto/ Sauvignon Blanc, Daskalakis Winery 45.00
Santorini, Asyrtiko, Sigalas Winery 95.00
Armyra , Chardonnay/ Malagouzia, Skouras Winery 40.00
Astakos, Muscat/ Chardonnay, Astir X Winery 40.00
Chateau Julia, Chardonnay, K. Lazaridi Winery 47.00
Viognier, Viognier, Domaine Gerovasileiou 70.00
Ktima Biblia Chora, Asyrtiko/ Sauvignon Blanc, K. Lazaridi 47.00
Winery

65.00

Amethystos Fume, Sauvignon Blanc, , K. Lazaridi Winery

White Wines by the Glass 150ml

Vidiano 13.50
Spinas Muscat 13.00
Vilana

9.00

% Denotes Organic, Biodynamic or Natural Viticulture



Pol¢ Kpaowa 750ml

¥ Mehoowég, Kotowpdh / Syrah, Owomoeio ITateplavakn 54.00
% Nostos Pink, Syrah/ Grenache, Owomoteio Mavovodxng 50.00
Av, Hui&npo, Owomoteio I'afara 37.00

Pol¢ Oivog motnpr 150ml

Merlot/ Avatiko 9.00

Kokxwva Kpaoud 750ml
» Mseheeoxknmog, MavinAapt / Kotowpd, Kmua Iatepiavaxn  44.00

% Nostos Blend, Grenache Rouge / Mourvedre / 94.00
Roussanne / Syrah, Owomoleio Mavovoakn

Silva ¥i0vpoc, Kotowpdail/ Atdniko/ Merlot, Owosoieio AaokaAdkn 46.00

Actokog, Merlot/Tempranillo, Owormoieio Astir X 42.00
Acnpog Adyog, Cabernet Sauvignon, Owosoieio AovAov@ax 54.00
‘Aywog Xpovog, Viognier/ Syrah, Ktua ABavtig 98.00
Iéptec, Merlot, Owomoteio Xxovpag 40.00

‘ABatov, Anuvio/ Mavpotpayavo,/ Mavpovudy, Kmmua I'epofacireiov  87.00

Koxkxkwvor Oivor rotpr 150ml

MavmAapt / Kotowpai 11.50
Merlot/Tempranillo 10.50
Kotowpait 9.00

¥ Anlwver Broroywkn) Kalgpyeia



Rose Wines 750ml

% Melissinos, Kotsifali / Syrah, Paterianakis Winery
¥ Nostos Pink, Syrah/ Grenache, Manousakis Winery

An, Demisec, Gavalas Winery
Rose Wine by the Glass 150ml

Merlot/ Liatiko

Red Wines 750ml

¥ Melissokipos, Mantilari / Kotsifali, Domaine Paterianakis

% Nostos Blend, Grenache Rouge / Mourvedre /
Roussanne / Syrah, Manousakis Winery

Silva Psithiros, Kotsifali / Liatiko/ Merlot, Daskalakis Winery
Astakos, Merlot/Tempranillo, Astir X Winery

Aspros Lagos, Cabernet Sauvignon, Douloufakis Winery
Agios Hronos, Viognier/ Syrah, Domaine Avantis
Portes, Merlot, Skouras Winery

Avaton, Limnio/Mavrotragano/Mavroudi, Domaine Gerovasileiou

Red Wines by the Glass 150ml
Mantilari/ Kotsifali.
Merlot/Tempranillo

Kotsifali

% Denotes Organic, Biodynamic or Natural Viticulture

54.00

50.00

37.00

9.00

44.00

94.00
46.00

42.00

54.00
98.00

40.00

87.00

11.50

10.50

9.00



Zeotd Poonquota

[ToT Kage didtpov
I'evoeig Kapvda, Povvtovkl, Kapaueia
Eomnpéooo*

AwtAog Eonpeooo*
Apepkavo*

Eonpéooco Maxiato*
Kasmovtoivo*®

AutAo Kamtovtoivo*®
EMnvikog Kagég
AutAog EAAnvikog Kageg
Neg Kagpe*

Kage Aate*

Adte Maxiato*®

YokoAata

I'evoeig Kapvda, Povvtovkl, Kapaueia
YokoAdata Bievvova

Zeoto T'da

4.50

5.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5-50

5.00

3-50

*OAot o1 Tapamave kagedeg SratiBevtal viekagpeive



Hot Drinks

Pot of Filter Coffee
Flavors of Filter Coffee Coconut, Hazelnut, Caramel
Espresso*

Double Espresso*
Americano*

Espresso Macchiato*
Cappuccino*

Double Cappuccino*
Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee
Instant Coffee Nescafe*

Café Latte*

Latte Macchiato*
Chocolate

Flavors of Chocolate Coconut, Hazelnut, Caramel

Viennois Chocolate

Hot Milk

*All above coffees are available decaffeinated

4.50

5.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.00

3-50



Todl & Botovo

Mavpo
Black Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey

IIpaowvo
Green Tea, Green Tea Orient, Green Tea Citrus

Kaptepaxi
[Tapadooiaxko Kpntiko fotavikd todn

Kpntiké Botava
XapounAt, Aiktapo

IMopoaokevéc Kagpé

Bailey’s
Bailey’s, Eonpeooo, Kpeua

Calypso
Kahlua, Kagé, Kpepa

Irish
Irish Whiskey, Kagé, Kpepa

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

9.50

9.50

10.00



Tea & Herbs

Black
Black Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey

Green
Green Tea, Green Tea Orient, Green Tea Citrus

Karteraki
Traditional Cretan herbal tea

Cretan Herbs
Chamomile, Dittany

Specialty Coffee

Bailey’s
Bailey’s, Espresso, Cream

Calypso
Kahlua, Coffee, Cream

Irish
Irish Whisky, Coffee, Cream

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

9.50

9.50

10.00



KpvYo Popnpata

Neg Kage dpame®

®pevio Eonpeooo*

®dpevto Kamovtoivo*

dpamne [Taywto*

Kpvo To

Kpto I'dha

YokoAdTta

I'evoeig Kapvda, Povvtovkl, Kapapeia
Milkshake

I'evoelc Baviha, ZokoAdata

*OAo1 o1 Tapamave kagedeg dSratiBevtal viekageive

Avoyuoktikad, Nepa & Xvpot

Avaypuktika

Xvpoi ®poltwv

dpeokog Xvpog IToptokdt

Xvuog Avapeiktog pe @peoxa dpovta Emoxng
Epgpradwpevo Nepo 1 Atp.

AvBpaxovyo Nepo 330ml

AvBpaxovyo Nepo 750ml

San Pellegrino 250ml, Perrier 330ml

5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
4.50
3.50
5.00
5.50

7.00

3.80
4.80
6.00
7.00
3.80
4.00
8.00

5.00



Cold Drinks

Nescafe Frappe* 5.00
Espresso Freddo* 5.00
Cappuccino Freddo* 5.00
Ice Cream Coffee* 6.00
Iced Tea 4.50
Iced Milk 3.50
Chocolate 5.00
Flavors Coconut, Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla 5.50
Milkshake 7.00

Flavors of Vanilla, Chocolate

* All above coffees are available decaffeinated

Refreshments, Water & Juices

Soft Drinks 3.80
Fruits Juices 4.80
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 6.00
Mixed Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juice 7.00
Still Water 1lt. 3.80
Sparkling water 330ml 4.00
Sparkling water 750ml 8.00

San Pellegrino 250ml, Perrier 330ml 5.00



Mnopeg 330ml

Lagers
Amstel, Heineken, Fix, Mythos

Wheat Beer
Erdinger Weiss

Pale Lager
Corona

1IPA
Solo crafted “Waxi”

Amootaypoto 40ml
Paxi
Grappa Chardonnay

MaoTtiya Akep

Ameprrip 40ml
Ovlo
Limoncello, Pernod, Sambuca, Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry

Campari

Kovidk & Mrnpavtv 40ml
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Hennessy VS, Calvados, Courvoiser

Martell VSOP, Remy Martin VSOP

6.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

2.50
8.50

8.50

5.00
8.50

9.00

8.00

9.50
12.00

15.00



Beers 330ml

Lagers
Amstel, Heineken, Fix,
Mythos

Wheat Beer
Erdinger Weiss

Pale Lager
Corona

IPA

Solo crafted “Psaki”

Distilleries 40ml
Raki
Grappa Chardonnay

Masticha Liqueur

Aperitifs 40ml

Ouzo
Limoncello, Pernod, Sambuca, Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry

Campari

Cognac & Brandies 40ml
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*
Hennessy VS, Calvados, Courvoiser

Martell VSOP, Remy Martin VSOP

6.00

8.00

7.00

9.00

2.50
8.50

8.50

5.00
8.50

9.00

8.00
9.50
12.00

15.00



Cocktails

Kir Royale 11.00
Creme de Cassis, Appmdng oivog

Mojito 12.00
Rum, ¥66a, Aaiy, Mevta, Zdayapn

Mai-Tai 12.00
Aevko, Mavpo rum, [ToptokaAl kovpakao, Z1poJtt

Apvydaiov, Adiy,Angostura

The Passionate 12.00
Aperol, Gin, Rasberry o1pom, Pol ykpeutppovut, Zoda

Aperol Spritz 12.00
Aperol, Appwdng otvog

Negroni 12.00

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Pina Colada 12.00

Rum, Batida de Coco, Malibu, Xuuo6 avava

Premium Cocktails

Madagascar 15.00
Botwka ,®povta Tov ITaBovg ,Bavihia , Z1pom Kovgpotuhag

Jamaican Punch 15.00

Matpo Rum ,®potta Tov [TaBovg , AudydSaro , Xupog Avava,
Bitters

Caramel Old Fashioned 15.00
Ovioxt, Zipom Kapaperag , Bitter ZokoAdtag

Devil’s Margarita 15.00
TexiAa , ®povta Tov ITdBovg, MeA, , Aaiy, Ztayoveg Chili



Cocktails

Kir Royale

Creme de Cassis, Sparkling wine
Mojito
Rum, Soda, Lime, Mint leaves, Sugar

Mai-Tai

White, Black Rum, Orange curacao, Almond Sirop, Lime

The Passionate
Aperol, Gin, Raspberry syrup, Pink grapefruit, Soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Pina Colada
Rum, Batida de Coco, Malibu, Pineapple Juice

Premium Cocktails

Madagascar
Vodka,Passion Fruit ,Vanilla, Lime, Elderflower

Jamaican Punch
Black Rum , Passion Fruit , Orgeat , Pineapple ,Bitters

Caramel Old Fashioned
Whiskey, Caramel Syrup , Chocolate Bitters

Devil’s Margarita
Tequila, Passion Fruit, Honey, Lime , Chilly Dashes

11.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00



Mocktails
Mn-ariko0roVyo Koktéla

Fruit Punch
Avdapuektol yvuoi, Grenadine

Green
Meévta, Xupog ppeokov Aepoviovn, Sprite

Island Cooler
Xvuo mopTokaAl, avava, Tonic, Grenadine

Awép 40ml

Amaretto, Tia Maria, Kahlua, Malibu, Bailey’s,
Galliano, Batida de Coco

Tevoeig Aikep
Banane, Blue Curacao, Creme de Menthe, Créme de cassis,
Strawberry

Cointreau, Southern Comfort

Drambuie, Grand Marnier Red, D.O.M. Benedectine

Xovevtika IHota 40ml

Fernet Branca

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.50

8.50



Mocktails
Non Alcoholic cocktails

Fruit Punch
Mixed Juices, Grenadine

Green
Mint, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sprite

Island Cooler
Orange, pineapple juice, Tonic, Grenadine

Liqueur 40ml

Amaretto, Tia Maria, Kahlua, Malibu,
Bailey’s, Galliano, Batida de Coco

Liqueurs Flavors
Banane, Blue Curacao, Creme de Menthe, Créme de cassis,
Strawberry

Cointreau, Southern Comfort

Drambuie, Grand Marnier Red, D.O.M. Benedectine

Digestive 40ml

Fernet Branca

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.50

8.50



Owonvevpotomon IHota 40ml

Vodka

Absolut, Finladia, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff Red, Ursus 8.50
D 90.00
Belvedere, Grey Goose 13.00
d10An 150.00
Gin

Gordon’s, Beefeater 8.50
d1aAn 90.00
Tanqueray 11.00
Hendrick’s 12.00
d10An 130.00
Rum

Bacardi, Captain Morgan Black, Havana Club 3 years 8.50
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 10.00
d1aAn 130.00
®10An Bacardi 1lt. 150.00
Tequila

Olmega Blanco & Yellow, Jose Cuervo Yellow, Blanco 8.50
d1aAn 90.00
envaxkio

Ypnvakia Regular 8.00
Ypnvakia Premium 9.00

Blended Whiskies

Ballantine’s, Haig, Cutty Sark, Dewar’s, Canadian Club, Jameson,
Grant’s, Famous Grouse, Bells, J&B, Johnnie Walker Red Label 8.50
AN Regular 90.00

Premium Whiskies
Chivas Regal 12 Years, Dimple, Johnnie Walker Black Label. 10.00
d1aAn Premium 120.00

Bourbon Whiskies

Bourbon de Lux, Jim Beam 9.00
Jack Daniels 10.00
D1 120.00
Malt Whiskies

Cardhu 12 years, Glenfiddich 12.00
Dalmore Cigar Malt, Talisker 10 years, Glenrothes, Oban 11.00
Lagavulin 16 year 15.00
Macallan Single Malt 18.00

D1 300.00



Spirits Selection 40ml

Vodka
Absolut, Finladia, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff Red, Ursus
Bottle

Belvedere, Grey Goose
Bottle

Gin

Gordon’s, Beefeater
Bottle

Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

Bottle

Rum

Bacardi, Captain Morgan Black, Havana Club 3 years
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Bottle

Bottle Bacardi 1lt.

Tequila
Olmega Blanco & Yellow, Jose Cuervo Yellow, Blanco
Bottle

Shots
Shots Regular
Shots Premium

Blended Whiskies

8.50
90.00

13.00
150.00

8.50
90.00
11.00
12.00
130.00

8.50
10.00
130.00
150.00

8.50
90.00

8.00
9.00

Ballantine’s, Haig, Cutty Sark, Dewar’s, Canadian Club, Jameson,
Grant’s, Famous Grouse, Bells, J&B, Johnnie Walker Red Label 8.50

Bottle Regular

Premium Whiskies

Chivas Regal 12 Years, Dimple, Johnnie Walker Black Label.

Bottle Premium

Bourbon Whiskies

Bourbon de Lux, Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Bottle

Malt Whiskies
Cardhu 12 years, Glenfiddich

Dalmore Cigar Malt, Talisker 10 years, Glenrothes, Oban

Lagavulin 16 year
Macallan Single Malt
Bottle

90.00

10.00
120.00

9.00
10.00
120.00

12.00
11.00
15.00
18.00

300.00



YepPrg, popot ovpmeprapupPavovtal
O steAdtng Oev EYEL TNV LITOXPEWOT) VA
AN POOEL €AV 8eV AABEL TO VOUTUO
TAPACTATIKO 0TOKELO (amodelfn ~-inoAdy10)
Av avTipetomidetal KAmola TPOPIKT AAAEPYIA EVIUEPMDOTE LAC
H yprion aAkooA amayopeeTal o€ ATOUA KATW TV 18 eT®V
To eoniatoplo pag drayepidetalarrepyloyova:
ALYO, O1TNPA, YOAAKTOKOUIKA, Ppapla, Enpovg kapmong, Beiwdn
Ayopavouikog virevBuvog ‘Epn ApBavit

Service, taxes are included.
Guest is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has
not been received (receipt — invoice)
If you have any food allergies, please inform your order taker.
The use of alcohol is not allowed to people under the age
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